1
6
Specifications
click
No. CP-PC-2221E
PS5 Series Crystallite LED-lit Push-button
Switches and Indicators
FEATURES

Mounting Snap-in from front side of panel (applicable panel plate thickness t=1 to 3.5mm)
8
ORDER GUIDE
Single-section LED-lit (square flat, rectangular flat) Type
• Single-section LED-lit, flat push-buttons are available under the following set model
Nos. and individual model Nos. Order push-button using these model Nos.
• Only individual model Nos. are available for single-section LED-lit, dimple push-
buttons.
• Set model No.: These push-buttons are shipped with each of standard specification
push-button, LED lamp and switch unit packaged as an individual
set.
• Individual model No.: These push-buttons are shipped with each individual specifi-
cation push-button, LED lamp and switch unit packaged in-
dividually.
External dimensions See (1) (square)/(2) (rectangular) on page 16.
Panel cutout dimensions See (A) (square)/(B) (rectangular) on page 19.
•Set Model No. (flat only)
Square Rectangular
flat flat
Button Button
+ +
Color plate Color plate
+ +
Plunger Plunger
Set Set
+ +
LED lamp unit LED lamp unit
+ +
Switch unit Switch unit
Set Model No. Model selection guide I II III IV V Example: PS5D-DSWZ24
I II III IV V
DescriptionBasic
model
No.
Switch
function
Terminal
shape,
Bezel color
Display
color
LED lamp
terminal
voltage
PS5D- Square, flat push-button type,
achromatic transparent with gloss finish
PS5E- Rectangular, flat push-button type,
achromatic transparent with gloss finish
Operation Output circuit Contact material
A Momentary 1 SPDT Silver
B Alternate 1 SPDT Silver
C Momentary 2 SPDT Silver
D Alternate 2 SPDT Silver
E Momentary 1 SPDT Gold cross
F Alternate 1 SPDT Gold cross
G Momentary 2 SPDT Gold cross
H Alternate 2 SPDT Gold cross
X Indicator ~ ~
Terminal shape Bezel color
S Solder and 110 tab
terminal combined
Black
P PCB terminal Black
L Solder and 110 tab
terminal combined
Gray
M PCB terminal Gray
Color plate LED lamp When lit
RZ Red Red Red
PZ Milky white Red Pink
WZ Milky white Amber Light amber
DZ Orange Amber Orange
YZ Yellow Green